
Model Name： 

 
BS-751



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

BS-751

1 U0800380 PIPE, BS HOLDER ASSY(2)L BS751/753 1 PC.

11 U0804180 Bearing Collar BS750､752 1 PC

12 U0125831 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X15 1 PC

13 EV301506 SPRING WASHER 5.0MM FNM3-3G (6)6pcs/pack 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

14 U0123301 METAL WASHER 1 PC

15 U0395081 HEXAGON ALLEN WRENCH (6) BS-710.720 1 PC

16 U0808010 CASE, ALLEN WRENCH 1 PC

17 U0804290 BS COUPLING BASE CAP (2) BS750/752 1 PC

2 U0800340 PIPE,BS HOLDER ASS'Y (2) R BS750/752 1 PC

20 U0800350 BS BASE PIPE(28-32)ASSY BS750/751/752 1 PC.

21 U0804330 BS BASE PIPE ASS'Y BS752 1 PC

22 U0525670 WASHER D8 BL BS-810S/M/L 1 PACK

23 U0525480 SPRING WASHER 8 BS752  1pac=6pcs 1 PAC

24 U0535560 ALLEN HEAD SET SCREW M8X18ZP BS750/752 1 PC

25 U0800370 BS CLAMP FIXED STAND ASS'Y BS750/752 1 PC

26 U0804050 BS CLAMP(2) BS810S/M/L 1 PC

28 U0375051 CLAMP SHAFT MSH420 1 PC

29 U0804220 BS LUG CUSHION 1 PC

3 U0804190 PIPE COUPLING BASE(2) BS750/752 1 PC

30 U0804210 BS Body Fixed Plate 1 PC

31 U0123350 WING NUT (L)M8 SS830 1 PC

32 U0804240 BS TUBE BS750/752 1 PC

33 U0804340 BS FELT WASHER  BS752 1 PC.

34 U0536220 HEXAGONAL BOLT M8X75 BS752 1 PC

35 U0525750 SPRING WASHER 8 QD-812B/MTH-821 1 PC

36 U0555020 HEXAGONAL NUT 8.0MM ==>EV100086 1 PC

37 U0525040 METAL WASHER EH-901 1 PC

38 U0536121 HEXAGONAL BOLT M8X65 ZI BS750/752 1 PC

39 U0555721 HEXAGONAL CAP NUT M8 U BS750/752 1 PC

4 U0525480 SPRING WASHER 8 BS752  1pac=6pcs 1 PAC

40 EV301606 SPRING WASHER 6.0MM FNM3-3G (6) 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

41 U0555470 HEXAGONAL CAP NUT M6 ==>EZ850040 1 PC ORDER STOP

42 U0804350 BS VINYL TUBE BS750/752 1 PC

5 U0535560 ALLEN HEAD SET SCREW M8X18ZP BS750/752 1 PC

6 U0806020 CASTER 75 WITH ST.NEW 1 PC

7 U0525440 SPRING WASHER 1/2 NI BS810S/M/L 1 PC

8 U0804280 BS COUPLING BASE CAP (1) BS750/752 1 PC


